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78 AGRABAD C/A,(14TH FLOOR)

CHITTAGONG.

   3,036,565.8  275.95

2018/2019

   3,036,565.8  275.95

GRAND TOTAL :

NAME OF GARDENS

CHUNDEECHERRA A/C
JAGADISHPUR
CHUNDEECHERRA A/C
PARKUL
JAGADISHPUR
KARNAFULI
KODALA
NEW DANTMARA A/C NASEHA
PARKUL
SREEBARI
TELIAP. A/C JAGADISHPUR

SUB TOTAL :

      5,648.0

     15,578.0

    268,695.2
  1,583,142.4
    396,377.0
     71,278.0
    248,684.8
    436,136.9
     11,025.5

 179.89

 187.08

 262.47
 283.51
 281.40
 240.37
 251.47
 278.32
 185.92

 QTY.(KGS)   AV.PRICE       QTY.(KGS)    AV.PRICE

SEASON :
           .0

        714.0

           .0
     25,542.2
      6,577.5

           .0
        548.5
      5,705.5

           .0

      39,087.7

      39,087.7

    .00

 180.00

    .00
 311.03
 292.24

    .00
 171.00
 296.09

    .00

 301.33

 301.33

UPTO DATE SALE


